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Nom
CELARIER
TEYSSIER

FANTON
FERAPPY
GERY
BRUYAS
GONON
CASCARINO
VIANNEY-LIAUD
BARBE
GAZULLA
GUELFO
BLACHERE
CHASSAGNE
GRELAUD
BOUINOUAL
DEVRED
MINA
SHAW
MAZILLE
PENNA
BEYSSEN
FEBVRE
FERRARO

BRU
LANTILLON
DI MARZO

GIBERT
GUICHARDON
PRIMAUT
FOUVET
ROUMEAS
PUILLET
COURBON
MIALON

CELI

MARTINEZ
DAOQUDI
FALCONNIER
SENTENAC
BENOIT
MAZAUDIER
FERRARO
MAGNAN
VERSACE
TRUFFIER
DIPPERT
COLLIN
PELLETIER
MENGOUCHI
CALLAND
PANETTA
CACHAT
FRASCA
ARCHENY
MOURA
DUCHET
COMBERNOUX
FICHOT
IRAILLES
PINON
GOUTON

Prénom
CEDRIC
DOMINIQUE
YVES-LOUP
RICHARD
MATHIAS
RICHARD
NICOLAS
PAUL
BERTRAND
FREDERIC
CEDRIC
PATRICK
DENIS
ERIC
BRUNO
KAMEL
THOMAS
PIERRE
THOMAS
GREGORY
AMBROISE
CYRILLE
LAURENT
ANTOINE
FREDERIC
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
GABRIEL
SERGE
JOHAN
LAURENT
DAVID
JEAN-PAUL
THOMAS
NICOLAS
YOHANN
ERIC
SIFEDINE
JEREMY
CASIMIR
LAURENT
DAVID
ANTONY
STEPHANE
SALVATORE
CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
FABRICE
JACQUES
SAID
DOMINIQUE
GREGORY
CHRISTOPHE
MAURICE
JEAN PIERRE
ANTONIO
BRUNO
HERVE
AURORE
ANTHONY
CHRISTOPHE
VINCENT

Dossard
1121
1125
1122
1052
1132
1039
1021
1076
1077
1124
1078
1113
1004
1072
1135
1025
1140
1080
1041
1043
1069
1001
1115
1046
1126
1040
1134
1053
1084
1137
1061
1123
1111
1089
1007
1106
1139
1092
1129
1031
1093
1131
1045
1002
1094
1085
1059
1101
1070
1017
1074
1034
1075
1033
1038
1067
1026
1027
1005
1065
1128
1054

Temps
02:15:42
02:16:46
02:21:23
02:21:52
02:23:24
02:24:35
02:25:04
02:25:48
02:27:04
02:27:31
02:29:41
02:30:03
02:31:36
02:32:21
02:33:15
02:34:03
02:34:20
02:34:23
02:34:37
02:36:22
02:36:23
02:39:06
02:39:13
02:39:46
02:39:53
02:40:02
02:42:00
02:42:22
02:42:25
02:43:01
02:43:32
02:43:43
02:43:49
02:44:25
02:45:27
02:48:07
02:48:46
02:50:20
02:52:10
02:52:17
02:53:11
02:53:16
02:55:31
02:55:39
02:56:02
02:56:07
02:58:06
02:58:45
03:01:07
03:01:08
03:01:55
03:02:24
03:02:27
03:02:27
03:02:31
03:04:17
03:04:20
03:04:56
03:05:14
03:08:47
03:10:43
03:10:43

Class Cat
ler SE
ler Vi

2eme V1
3eme V1
2eme SE
4eme V1
3eme SE
5eme V1
ler V2
6eme V1
4eme SE
2eme V2
7eme V1
3eme V2
8eme V1
9eme V1
5eme SE
6eme SE
7eme SE
10eme V1
8eme SE
1lleme V1
12eme V1
13eme V1
9eme SE
1l4eme V1
10eme SE
15eme V1
ler V3
1lleme SE
16eme V1
17eme V1
4eme V2
12eme SE
13eme SE
1l4eme SE
18eme V1
15eme SE
16eme SE
17eme SE
19eme V1
20eme V1
18eme SE
2leme V1
5eme V2
22eme V1
19eme SE
23eme V1
6eme V2
20eme SE
7eme V2
24eme V1
2leme SE
25eme V1
26eme V1
27eme V1
8eme V2
28eme V1
ler SE
22eme SE
29%9eme V1
23eme SE

Club
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
KIKOUROU
INDIVIDUEL
RAIDLIGHT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SPODE
INDIVIDUEL
ASVEL TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUEL
JOCEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AFA FEYZIN
ATOS
FOULEE VOURLOIS
AS. MERIAL
ASCUL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
COOL JOGGERS
AMICALE SPORTS
CORBAS RUNNING
INDIVIDUEL
LYON ATHLETISME
HANDISPORT VAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
EACR
MJC VAULX-EN-VE
SUZON VAREZE
SUZON VAREZE
INDIVIDUEL
CA LANGOGNE
ASCUL
FOULEE VOURLOIS
FOULEE VOURLOIS
LYON ULTRA RUN
INDIVIDUEL
ATSCAF RHONE
ASCUL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AS CHARRETTE
INDIVIDUEL
AS CHARRETTE
INDIVIDUEL
AS CHARRETTE
JOCEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
EA VILLEFRANCHE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

FONTAINE
RENAC
GALLAIS
WENDLINGER
OSMANI
FAIVRE
ORTEGA
BASSET
LACASSAGNE
DECHELETTE
SHAW
ALVES
VINCENT
REYNAUD
BUSIRIS
BATTEAU
PALLADINO
BREANT
ROY
DORBAIRE
LANCELOT
CELLE
MEILLER
MARTIN
TEULET
BESANCON-MATIL
KLEIN
DELCROIX
GRAND
GIRIM
FORAY
FORT
VIEUGUE
SUCHEL
DE PASQUALE
SPINELLI
MONTANGON
KEHEL
GALAIS
LEFRANC
DUBOIS
YILMAZ
BOUCHARD
SALINAS
AGOSTINO
EGLIN
PEREYRON
COLLIGNON
CHOLLET
VARILLON
VANQUATHEM
TRAEN
YILMAZ
MARTI HUERTA
HERNANDEZ
PAND
BIANCO
FRATARCANGELI
BERTIN
BERTIN
BOUTEILLE
DENLIKER
NOIRY
MOINAUD
DELEBURY
MOUSSET

JOSEPH
DANIEL
LAURENCE
LAURENT
MOHAMED
MATHIEU
LUDOVIC
XAVIER
ALEXANDRE
MAXIME
KENNETH
CARLOS
RICHARD
MICKAEL
PATRICK
DOMINIQUE
DANIEL
PASCAL
GIL
FRANCK
JEAN-PIERRE
MICHEL
MARC
FRANCOIS
MATHIEU
SEBASTIEN
STEPHANE
SYLVIE
GILLES
STEPHANE
ALAIN
SEBASTIEN
JEAN CLAUDE
FRANCOIS
ANGELO
ROMAIN
JANINE
RACHID
JOHNNY
MAGALI
GERALDINE
OZDEM
VINCENT
ANDRE
JEAN-MARC
GUILLAUME
OLIVIER
YANNICK
PATRICK
ROBERT
GUILLAUME
PHILIPPE
SUZANNE
MARIA LUISA

ENRIQUE
ROLAND
MARC
MARTINE
ROBERT
GABRIEL
JEAN-PIERRE
JEAN PIERRE
ARMAND
OLIVIER
FLORENCE

1030
1018
1047
1048
1016
1087
1044
1130
1081
1079
1097
1090
1062
1058
1133
1108
1006
1003
1042
1100
1071
1028
1107
1095
1055
1102
1008
1019
1036
1118
1050
1104
1049
1119
1083
1141
1023
1015
1032
1063
1020
1013
1035
1086
1114
1127
1082
1057
1103
1051
1073
1012
1014
1117

1116
1099
1088
1009
1010
1096
1022
1068
1066
1011
1037

03:11:23
03:11:25
03:11:36
03:11:43
03:12:12
03:12:20
03:13:21
03:13:22
03:14:20
03:14:36
03:15:22
03:15:52
03:16:39
03:17:02
03:17:02
03:17:12
03:17:18
03:17:25
03:18:03
03:18:09
03:18:51
03:19:46
03:22:01
03:23:33
03:24:20
03:24:28
03:25:22
03:25:34
03:25:37
03:26:18
03:26:43
03:26:44
03:27:38
03:28:23
03:28:30
03:28:37
03:29:15
03:29:31
03:29:37
03:30:05
03:30:52
03:31:36
03:31:48
03:32:31
03:32:59
03:34:02
03:34:17
03:34:38
03:34:59
03:35:14
03:35:21
03:35:43
03:35:59
03:36:12

03:36:14
03:37:10
03:37:27
03:38:53
03:38:54
03:40:42
03:41:53
03:41:58
03:43:02
03:44:50
03:45:40

9eme V2
2eme V3
ler Vi
10eme V2
30eme V1
24eme SE
3leme V1
25eme SE
26eme SE
27eme SE
1lleme V2
32eme V1
33eme V1
28eme SE
12eme V2
29eme SE
13eme V2
34eme V1
1l4eme V2
30eme SE
ler V4
15eme V2
16eme V2
35eme V1
3leme SE
36eme V1
37eme V1
2eme V1
32eme SE
38eme V1
3%eme V1
33eme SE
3eme V3
17eme V2
40eme V1
34eme SE
ler V2
35eme SE
4leme V1
2eme SE
3eme V1
36eme SE
37eme SE
42eme V1
18eme V2
38eme SE
43eme V1
44eme V1
45eme V1
19eme V2
46eme V1
47eme V1
4eme V1
3eme SE

20eme V2
4eme V3
48eme V1
ler V3
2leme V2
5eme V3
49eme V1
6eme V3
7eme V3
50eme V1
5eme V1

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
RAID EUROSPORTI
RAID EUROSPORTI
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AFA FEYZIN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SAINT PRIEST TR
HEYRIEUX COURSE
COU RIRE PLAISI
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SAINT PRIEST TR
INDIVIDUEL
ESL TERNAY
TEAM SANG POUR
MACADAM 07
COOL JOGGERS
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
HEYRIEUX COURSE
HEYRIEUX COURSE
INDIVIDUEL
AAAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
JOCEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SAONE MONT OR A
INDIVIDUEL
COURIR A VILLEM
INDIVIDUEL
AS. MERIAL
CROCO ROMANS
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM RAID BULLE
ALM MARCQUOIS
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AS. MERIAL

AS. MERIAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ULTRA MARATHON
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
JOCEL
ATOS
FOULEE MUROISE
INDIVIDUEL
FEYZIN FOOTING



128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136

ORCET
GRAND
NEOLIER
SOUBEYRAN
GARNIER
TROLEZ

FOUCHARD DJEBL
PASTRE
COUTEL

CLAUDE
GUILLAUME
GREGORY
MATHIS
LAURENT
MATTHIEU

ANNICK
JEAN-CLAUDE
NATHALIE

1136
1029
1060
1138
1105
1110

1064
1120
1109

03:45:47
03:45:50
03:50:00
03:53:35
04:00:35
04:01:26

04:02:02
04:02:04
04:29:19

39%eme SE
40eme SE
4leme SE
ler ES
5leme V1
42eme SE

2eme V3
22eme V2
2eme V2

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CORBAS RUNNING
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ESSA BRON
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



